PRODUCT NAME

(New Markdowns) ORIGINAL PRICE SALE PRICE With EXTRA20 TOTAL DISCOUNT
Abbie $48.00 $37.99 $30.39 37%
Addie $50.00 $34.99 $27.99 44%
Addie Plus $54.00 $37.99 $30.39 44%
Aja $38.00 $24.99 $19.99 47%
Aja Plus $42.00 $29.99 $23.99 43%
$47.00 $36.99 $29.59 37%
Alek $21.00 $14.99 $11.99 43%
Alek Plus $24.00 $16.99 $13.59 43%
Anjali $34.00 $23.99 $19.19 44%
$29.00 $22.99 $18.39 37%
$23.00 $17.99 $14.39 37%
$26.00 $19.99 $15.99 38%
Avi Plus $38.00 $22.99 $18.39 52%
Azare: A-Line Button Dress $36.00 $20.99 $16.79 53%
Basketweave Belt $16.00 $11.99 $9.59 40%
Belen Plus $40.00 $19.99 $15.99 60%
Bella $26.00 $12.99 $10.39 60%
Blessed Necklace $14.00 $9.99 $7.99 43%
Bonnie $8.00 $5.99 $4.79 40%
Bonnie Plus $9.00 $6.99 $5.59 38%
$38.00 $29.99 $23.99 37%
DK MAUVE & ASH COPPER $22.00 $16.99 $13.59 38%
Cabo $89.00 $53.99 $43.19 51%
Callie $47.00 $23.99 $19.19 59%
Colorful Pincapple Tank  $19.00 $14.99 511,99 ar%
Coy $10.00 $6.99 $5.59 44%
Crescent Horn Necklace $24.00 $14.99 $11.99 50%
Cydney $46.00 $29.99 $23.99 48%
Dahlia $62.00 $37.99 $30.39 51%
Dalary $29.00 $16.99 $13.59 53%
Dalila $36.00 $19.99 $15.99 56%
Dalila Plus $38.00 $19.99 $15.99 58%
Dallas $53.00 $25.99 $20.79 61%
IVORY, ASH COPPER & KIWI $18.00 $13.99 $11.19 38%
Dax $12.00 $8.99 $7.19 40%
Devlin $42.00 $24.99 $19.99 52%
$52.00 $40.99 $32.79 37%
$54.00 $42.99 $34.39 36%
$19.00 $14.99 $11.99 37%
Ellie $32.00 $15.99 $12.79 60%
Ellis Plus $36.00 $17.99 $14.39 60%
Ember $42.00 $29.99 $23.99 43%
Eryn $24.00 $16.99 $13.59 43%
Estella $46.00 $22.99 $18.39 60%
Exuma $58.00 $27.99 $22.39 61%
$32.00 $24.99 $19.99 38%
$34.00 $26.99 $21.59 36%


DK MAUVE & ASH COPPER

IVORY, ASH COPPER & KIWI

IVORY, ASH COPPER & KIWI


Fiji
Filligree Raffia Chandelier Earri
Flower Embroiderd Belt

Flower Studs

Fredi

Gem Stone Adjustable Bracelel
Ginger

Gold Cork Earrings

Grayson
Greta Plus
Gwen

Hampton Pony Scarf
Hannah

Hannah Plus
Happy Camper Tee

Itzel Plus
Jaci

Jackie
Jackie Plus

Jewel & Tassel Earrings

Kalia Plus
Kari

Katia
Katie
Kaya

Kegan Plus

Kendra Plus
DEEP CORAL
DEEP CORAL

Lainey

$38.00
$26.00
$18.00
$19.00
$12.00
$36.00
$16.00
$24.00
$19.00
$14.00
$19.00
$42.00
$24.00
$48.00
$34.00
$12.00
$24.00
$26.00
$28.00
$64.00
$19.00
$19.00
$34.00
$38.00
$62.00
$21.00
$23.00
$38.00
$22.00
$30.00
$34.00
$34.00
$42.00
$14.00
$42.00
$23.00
$37.00
$42.00
$38.00
$42.00
$46.00
$30.00
$48.00
$28.00
$32.00
$36.00
$36.00
$34.00
$18.00

$22.99
$18.99
$12.99
$14.99
$8.99

$24.99
$7.99

$13.99
$14.99
$9.99

$14.99
$29.99
$11.99
$32.99
$26.99
$8.99

$11.99
$12.99
$19.99
$50.99
$14.99
$14.99
$26.99
$19.99
$37.99
$14.99
$16.99
$29.99
$10.99
$23.99
$26.99
$26.99
$29.99
$6.99

$29.99
$16.99
$25.99
$32.99
$29.99
$29.99
$35.99
$23.99
$23.99
$21.99
$24.99
$27.99
$27.99
$26.99
$8.99

$18.39
$15.19
$10.39
$11.99
$7.19

$19.99
$6.39

$11.19
$11.99
$7.99

$11.99
$23.99
$9.59

$26.39
$21.59
$7.19

$9.59

$10.39
$15.99
$40.79
$11.99
$11.99
$21.59
$15.99
$30.39
$11.99
$13.59
$23.99
$8.79

$19.19
$21.59
$21.59
$23.99
$5.59

$23.99
$13.59
$20.79
$26.39
$23.99
$23.99
$28.79
$19.19
$19.19
$17.59
$19.99
$22.39
$22.39
$21.59
$7.19

52%
42%
42%
37%
40%
44%
60%
53%
37%
43%
37%
43%
60%
45%
36%
40%
60%
60%
43%
36%
37%
37%
36%
58%
51%
43%
41%
37%
60%
36%
36%
36%
43%
60%
43%
41%
44%
37%
37%
43%
37%
36%
60%
37%
38%
38%
38%
36%
60%


DEEP CORAL

DEEP CORAL


Laken

Landry
Laven Plus

Layered Bead & Pendant Neckl

Leighton
Lennox
Light Brigade Gold

Llama with Glasses Tank

Lori Plus

Lucite & Tassel Earrings
Lucy Plus

Mac

Mae Plus

Maisie

Mandy Plus

Mara

Marbled Acetate Posts
Maren

Margot

Mari

Mariam Plus

Maui

Maya

Melia

Mila

Misha

Morocco

Multi Colored Ball & Tassel Ear

Myka

Mylee

Nadine

Nadine Plus

Natalie Plus

Nate

Natural Stone Bracelet

Natural Stone Stretch Bracelet

Neal

Neha

Newport Pony Scarf
Nylah Plus

Omarah

Omarah Plus
Orange Headband
Palm Leaf Clutch
Pie-Eyed Mint Green
Pie-Eyed Yellow
Pineapple Clutch

Pineapple Tank

$38.00
$56.00
$43.00
$24.00
$38.00
$52.00
$24.00
$19.00
$34.00
$22.00
$46.00
$18.00
$58.00
$62.00
$38.00
$34.00
$58.00
$16.00
$26.00
$29.00
$68.00
$38.00
$58.00
$34.00
$48.00
$26.00
$23.00
$58.00
$14.00
$24.00
$28.00
$21.00
$24.00
$18.00
$19.00
$18.00
$10.00
$24.00
$38.00
$14.00
$16.00
$19.00
$22.00
$12.00
$29.00
$24.00
$24.00
$29.00
$19.00

$29.99
$27.99
$28.99
$16.99
$18.99
$24.99
$16.99
$14.99
$19.99
$10.99
$22.99
$12.99
$45.99
$48.99
$18.99
$26.99
$45.99
$7.99
$12.99
$16.99
$47.99
$18.99
$27.99
$23.99
$32.99
$12.99
$17.99
$27.99
$9.99
$13.99
$19.99
$14.99
$16.99
$8.99
$13.99
$8.99
$5.99
$18.99
$26.99
$9.99
$11.99
$9.99
$10.99
$6.99
$19.99
$16.99
$16.99
$19.99
$14.99

$23.99
$22.39
$23.19
$13.59
$15.19
$19.99
$13.59
$11.99
$15.99
$8.79

$18.39
$10.39
$36.79
$39.19
$15.19
$21.59
$36.79
$6.39

$10.39
$13.59
$38.39
$15.19
$22.39
$19.19
$26.39
$10.39
$14.39
$22.39
$7.99

$11.19
$15.99
$11.99
$13.59
$7.19

$11.19
$7.19

$4.79

$15.19
$21.59
$7.99

$9.59

$7.99

$8.79

$5.59

$15.99
$13.59
$13.59
$15.99
$11.99

37%
60%
46%
43%
60%
62%
43%
37%
53%
60%
60%
42%
37%
37%
60%
36%
37%
60%
60%
53%
44%
60%
61%
44%
45%
60%
37%
61%
43%
53%
43%
43%
43%
60%
41%
60%
52%
37%
43%
43%
40%
58%
60%
53%
45%
43%
43%
45%
37%



Presley |

Quinn Plus

Raffia Tassel Hoop Earrings
Raffia Woven Fan Earrings
‘Rain ‘
Red Striped Clutch

Reilly \
Remi

Rena

River

Round Metal & Tassel Pendant
Round Metal Pendant Necklace
Sadie Plus

Scarlett

Sedona Headwrap

Serina ‘
Shae
Shana Plus

Shawna Plus

Sheyla |
Sofie

Sports Mom Necklace

Square Buckle Belt
Starfish Studs

Stay Golden Tee

Stevie

Tahiti

Taj

Tassel Wrap & Stack
Tessa

Tevin

Tevin Plus

Textured Metal Bracelet
Thread Tassel Pendant Necklac

|Today Is Going To Be Awesoml

Torin
Tristen Plus

‘Watercolor Peacock Tank ‘

Xiomara
Zaina
Zira
Zuri

$38.00
$42.00
$21.00
$20.00
$49.00
$18.00
$29.00
$16.00
$16.00
$22.00
$16.00
$12.00
$38.00
$34.00
$14.00
$38.00
$58.00
$74.00
$36.00
$22.00
$19.00
$14.00
$12.00
$10.00
$28.00
$52.00
$32.00
$62.00
$30.00
$32.00
$18.00
$21.00
$15.00
$21.00
$19.00
$19.00
$38.00
$19.00
$42.00
$64.00
$43.00
$18.00

$29.99
$26.99
$14.99
$11.99
$38.99
$9.99

$22.99
$7.99

$7.99

$12.99
$9.99

$8.99

$26.99
$16.99
$9.99

$29.99
$39.99
$44.99
$23.99
$16.99
$11.99
$6.99

$8.99

$6.99

$19.99
$25.99
$19.99
$36.99
$14.99
$15.99
$12.99
$14.99
$10.99
$12.99
$14.99
$13.99
$22.99
$14.99
$24.99
$38.99
$29.99
$12.99

$23.99
$21.59
$11.99
$9.59

$31.19
$7.99

$18.39
$6.39

$6.39

$10.39
$7.99

$7.19

$21.59
$13.59
$7.99

$23.99
$31.99
$35.99
$19.19
$13.59
$9.59

$5.59

$7.19

$5.59

$15.99
$20.79
$15.99
$29.59
$11.99
$12.79
$10.39
$11.99
$8.79

$10.39
$11.99
$11.19
$18.39
$11.99
$19.99
$31.19
$23.99
$10.39

37%
49%
43%
52%
36%
56%
37%
60%
60%
53%
50%
40%
43%
60%
43%
37%
45%
51%
47%
38%
50%
60%
40%
44%
43%
60%
50%
52%
60%
60%
42%
43%
41%
51%
37%
41%
52%
37%
52%
51%
44%
42%



