

PRODUCT NAME (New Markdowns)	ORIGINAL PRICE	SALE PRICE	With EXTRA20	TOTAL DISCOUNT
Abbie	\$48.00	\$37.99	\$30.39	37%
Addie	\$50.00	\$34.99	\$27.99	44%
Addie Plus	\$54.00	\$37.99	\$30.39	44%
Aja	\$38.00	\$24.99	\$19.99	47%
Aja Plus	\$42.00	\$29.99	\$23.99	43%
Alea	\$47.00	\$36.99	\$29.59	37%
Alek	\$21.00	\$14.99	\$11.99	43%
Alek Plus	\$24.00	\$16.99	\$13.59	43%
Anjali	\$34.00	\$23.99	\$19.19	44%
Arian	\$29.00	\$22.99	\$18.39	37%
Audra	\$23.00	\$17.99	\$14.39	37%
Audra Plus	\$26.00	\$19.99	\$15.99	38%
Avi Plus	\$38.00	\$22.99	\$18.39	52%
Azare: A-Line Button Dress	\$36.00	\$20.99	\$16.79	53%
Basketweave Belt	\$16.00	\$11.99	\$9.59	40%
Belen Plus	\$40.00	\$19.99	\$15.99	60%
Bella	\$26.00	\$12.99	\$10.39	60%
Blessed Necklace	\$14.00	\$9.99	\$7.99	43%
Bonnie	\$8.00	\$5.99	\$4.79	40%
Bonnie Plus	\$9.00	\$6.99	\$5.59	38%
Briley	\$38.00	\$29.99	\$23.99	37%
Bryn DK MAUVE & ASH COPPER	\$22.00	\$16.99	\$13.59	38%
Cabo	\$89.00	\$53.99	\$43.19	51%
Callie	\$47.00	\$23.99	\$19.19	59%
Colorful Pineapple Tank	\$19.00	\$14.99	\$11.99	37%
Coy	\$10.00	\$6.99	\$5.59	44%
Crescent Horn Necklace	\$24.00	\$14.99	\$11.99	50%
Cydney	\$46.00	\$29.99	\$23.99	48%
Dahlia	\$62.00	\$37.99	\$30.39	51%
Dalary	\$29.00	\$16.99	\$13.59	53%
Dalila	\$36.00	\$19.99	\$15.99	56%
Dalila Plus	\$38.00	\$19.99	\$15.99	58%
Dallas	\$53.00	\$25.99	\$20.79	61%
Darby IVORY, ASH COPPER & KIWI	\$18.00	\$13.99	\$11.19	38%
Dax	\$12.00	\$8.99	\$7.19	40%
Devlin	\$42.00	\$24.99	\$19.99	52%
Elana	\$52.00	\$40.99	\$32.79	37%
Elana Plus	\$54.00	\$42.99	\$34.39	36%
Elephant Flower Bouquet Tank	\$19.00	\$14.99	\$11.99	37%
Ellie	\$32.00	\$15.99	\$12.79	60%
Ellis Plus	\$36.00	\$17.99	\$14.39	60%
Ember	\$42.00	\$29.99	\$23.99	43%
Eryn	\$24.00	\$16.99	\$13.59	43%
Estella	\$46.00	\$22.99	\$18.39	60%
Exuma	\$58.00	\$27.99	\$22.39	61%
Fallon	\$32.00	\$24.99	\$19.99	38%
Fallon Plus	\$34.00	\$26.99	\$21.59	36%

Fiji		\$38.00	\$22.99	\$18.39	52%
Filligree Raffia Chandelier Earri		\$26.00	\$18.99	\$15.19	42%
Flower Embroiderd Belt		\$18.00	\$12.99	\$10.39	42%
Flower Llama Tank		\$19.00	\$14.99	\$11.99	37%
Flower Studs		\$12.00	\$8.99	\$7.19	40%
Fredi		\$36.00	\$24.99	\$19.99	44%
Gem Stone Adjustable Bracelet		\$16.00	\$7.99	\$6.39	60%
Ginger		\$24.00	\$13.99	\$11.19	53%
Giraffe Floral Crown Tank		\$19.00	\$14.99	\$11.99	37%
Gold Cork Earrings		\$14.00	\$9.99	\$7.99	43%
Good Vibes Only Tank		\$19.00	\$14.99	\$11.99	37%
Grayson		\$42.00	\$29.99	\$23.99	43%
Greta Plus		\$24.00	\$11.99	\$9.59	60%
Gwen		\$48.00	\$32.99	\$26.39	45%
Halee		\$34.00	\$26.99	\$21.59	36%
Hampton Pony Scarf		\$12.00	\$8.99	\$7.19	40%
Hannah		\$24.00	\$11.99	\$9.59	60%
Hannah Plus		\$26.00	\$12.99	\$10.39	60%
Happy Camper Tee		\$28.00	\$19.99	\$15.99	43%
Harlee		\$64.00	\$50.99	\$40.79	36%
Hello Panda Tank		\$19.00	\$14.99	\$11.99	37%
Hippo with Flower Crown Tank		\$19.00	\$14.99	\$11.99	37%
Isla Plus		\$34.00	\$26.99	\$21.59	36%
Itzel Plus		\$38.00	\$19.99	\$15.99	58%
Jaci		\$62.00	\$37.99	\$30.39	51%
Jackie		\$21.00	\$14.99	\$11.99	43%
Jackie Plus		\$23.00	\$16.99	\$13.59	41%
Jesse		\$38.00	\$29.99	\$23.99	37%
Jewel & Tassel Earrings		\$22.00	\$10.99	\$8.79	60%
Kaela		\$30.00	\$23.99	\$19.19	36%
Kai		\$34.00	\$26.99	\$21.59	36%
Kai Plus		\$34.00	\$26.99	\$21.59	36%
Kalia Plus		\$42.00	\$29.99	\$23.99	43%
Kari		\$14.00	\$6.99	\$5.59	60%
Katia		\$42.00	\$29.99	\$23.99	43%
Katie		\$23.00	\$16.99	\$13.59	41%
Kaya		\$37.00	\$25.99	\$20.79	44%
Keelan		\$42.00	\$32.99	\$26.39	37%
Kegan		\$38.00	\$29.99	\$23.99	37%
Kegan Plus		\$42.00	\$29.99	\$23.99	43%
Kelis		\$46.00	\$35.99	\$28.79	37%
Kelsi		\$30.00	\$23.99	\$19.19	36%
Kendra Plus		\$48.00	\$23.99	\$19.19	60%
Kohen DEEP CORAL		\$28.00	\$21.99	\$17.59	37%
Kohen Plus DEEP CORAL		\$32.00	\$24.99	\$19.99	38%
Krish		\$36.00	\$27.99	\$22.39	38%
Kyah		\$36.00	\$27.99	\$22.39	38%
Kyree		\$34.00	\$26.99	\$21.59	36%
Lainey		\$18.00	\$8.99	\$7.19	60%

Laken	\$38.00	\$29.99	\$23.99	37%
Landry	\$56.00	\$27.99	\$22.39	60%
Laven Plus	\$43.00	\$28.99	\$23.19	46%
Layered Bead & Pendant Neckl	\$24.00	\$16.99	\$13.59	43%
Leighton	\$38.00	\$18.99	\$15.19	60%
Lennox	\$52.00	\$24.99	\$19.99	62%
Light Brigade Gold	\$24.00	\$16.99	\$13.59	43%
Llama with Glasses Tank	\$19.00	\$14.99	\$11.99	37%
Lori Plus	\$34.00	\$19.99	\$15.99	53%
Lucite & Tassel Earrings	\$22.00	\$10.99	\$8.79	60%
Lucy Plus	\$46.00	\$22.99	\$18.39	60%
Mac	\$18.00	\$12.99	\$10.39	42%
Mae	\$58.00	\$45.99	\$36.79	37%
Mae Plus	\$62.00	\$48.99	\$39.19	37%
Maisie	\$38.00	\$18.99	\$15.19	60%
Mandy Plus	\$34.00	\$26.99	\$21.59	36%
Mara	\$58.00	\$45.99	\$36.79	37%
Marbled Acetate Posts	\$16.00	\$7.99	\$6.39	60%
Maren	\$26.00	\$12.99	\$10.39	60%
Margot	\$29.00	\$16.99	\$13.59	53%
Mari	\$68.00	\$47.99	\$38.39	44%
Mariam Plus	\$38.00	\$18.99	\$15.19	60%
Maui	\$58.00	\$27.99	\$22.39	61%
Maya	\$34.00	\$23.99	\$19.19	44%
Melia	\$48.00	\$32.99	\$26.39	45%
Mila	\$26.00	\$12.99	\$10.39	60%
Misha	\$23.00	\$17.99	\$14.39	37%
Morocco	\$58.00	\$27.99	\$22.39	61%
Multi Colored Ball & Tassel Ear	\$14.00	\$9.99	\$7.99	43%
Myka	\$24.00	\$13.99	\$11.19	53%
Mylee	\$28.00	\$19.99	\$15.99	43%
Nadine	\$21.00	\$14.99	\$11.99	43%
Nadine Plus	\$24.00	\$16.99	\$13.59	43%
Natalie Plus	\$18.00	\$8.99	\$7.19	60%
Nate	\$19.00	\$13.99	\$11.19	41%
Natural Stone Bracelet	\$18.00	\$8.99	\$7.19	60%
Natural Stone Stretch Bracelet	\$10.00	\$5.99	\$4.79	52%
Neal	\$24.00	\$18.99	\$15.19	37%
Neha	\$38.00	\$26.99	\$21.59	43%
Newport Pony Scarf	\$14.00	\$9.99	\$7.99	43%
Nylah Plus	\$16.00	\$11.99	\$9.59	40%
Omarah	\$19.00	\$9.99	\$7.99	58%
Omarah Plus	\$22.00	\$10.99	\$8.79	60%
Orange Headband	\$12.00	\$6.99	\$5.59	53%
Palm Leaf Clutch	\$29.00	\$19.99	\$15.99	45%
Pie-Eyed Mint Green	\$24.00	\$16.99	\$13.59	43%
Pie-Eyed Yellow	\$24.00	\$16.99	\$13.59	43%
Pineapple Clutch	\$29.00	\$19.99	\$15.99	45%
Pineapple Tank	\$19.00	\$14.99	\$11.99	37%

Presley	\$38.00	\$29.99	\$23.99	37%
Quinn Plus	\$42.00	\$26.99	\$21.59	49%
Raffia Tassel Hoop Earrings	\$21.00	\$14.99	\$11.99	43%
Raffia Woven Fan Earrings	\$20.00	\$11.99	\$9.59	52%
Rain	\$49.00	\$38.99	\$31.19	36%
Red Striped Clutch	\$18.00	\$9.99	\$7.99	56%
Reilly	\$29.00	\$22.99	\$18.39	37%
Remi	\$16.00	\$7.99	\$6.39	60%
Rena	\$16.00	\$7.99	\$6.39	60%
River	\$22.00	\$12.99	\$10.39	53%
Round Metal & Tassel Pendant	\$16.00	\$9.99	\$7.99	50%
Round Metal Pendant Necklace	\$12.00	\$8.99	\$7.19	40%
Sadie Plus	\$38.00	\$26.99	\$21.59	43%
Scarlett	\$34.00	\$16.99	\$13.59	60%
Sedona Headwrap	\$14.00	\$9.99	\$7.99	43%
Serina	\$38.00	\$29.99	\$23.99	37%
Shae	\$58.00	\$39.99	\$31.99	45%
Shana Plus	\$74.00	\$44.99	\$35.99	51%
Shawna Plus	\$36.00	\$23.99	\$19.19	47%
Sheyla	\$22.00	\$16.99	\$13.59	38%
Sofie	\$19.00	\$11.99	\$9.59	50%
Sports Mom Necklace	\$14.00	\$6.99	\$5.59	60%
Square Buckle Belt	\$12.00	\$8.99	\$7.19	40%
Starfish Studs	\$10.00	\$6.99	\$5.59	44%
Stay Golden Tee	\$28.00	\$19.99	\$15.99	43%
Stevie	\$52.00	\$25.99	\$20.79	60%
Tahiti	\$32.00	\$19.99	\$15.99	50%
Taj	\$62.00	\$36.99	\$29.59	52%
Tassel Wrap & Stack	\$30.00	\$14.99	\$11.99	60%
Tessa	\$32.00	\$15.99	\$12.79	60%
Tevin	\$18.00	\$12.99	\$10.39	42%
Tevin Plus	\$21.00	\$14.99	\$11.99	43%
Textured Metal Bracelet	\$15.00	\$10.99	\$8.79	41%
Thread Tassel Pendant Necklac	\$21.00	\$12.99	\$10.39	51%
Today Is Going To Be Awesom	\$19.00	\$14.99	\$11.99	37%
Torin	\$19.00	\$13.99	\$11.19	41%
Tristen Plus	\$38.00	\$22.99	\$18.39	52%
Watercolor Peacock Tank	\$19.00	\$14.99	\$11.99	37%
Xiomara	\$42.00	\$24.99	\$19.99	52%
Zaina	\$64.00	\$38.99	\$31.19	51%
Zira	\$43.00	\$29.99	\$23.99	44%
Zuri	\$18.00	\$12.99	\$10.39	42%